
Member DistrictMember First NameMember Last Name Member PartyTitle First Name Last Name Email Phone

AK-AL Mary Peltola D Legislative Director/Counsel Elizabeth Othmer elizabeth.othmer@mail.house.gov 202-225-5765

AZ-04 Greg Stanton D Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director Tracee Sutton tracee.sutton@mail.house.gov 202-225-9888

CA-02 Jared Huffman D Legislative Director Shane Trimmer shane.trimmer@mail.house.gov 202-225-5161

CA-04 Mike Thompson D Legislative Director Crozer Connor crozer.connor@mail.house.gov 202-225-3311

CA-06 Ami Bera D Legislative Director Kelvin Lum kelvin.lum@mail.house.gov 202-225-5716

CA-07 Doris Matsui D Chief of Staff Jeremy Marcus jeremy.marcus@mail.house.gov 202-225-7163

CA-08 John Garamendi D Legislative Director Iain Hart iain.hart@mail.house.gov 202-225-1880

CA-09 Josh Harder D Legislative Director Ata Khan ata.khan@mail.house.gov 202-225-4540

CA-11 Nancy Pelosi D Legislative Director McKenzie Fields mckenzie.fields@mail.house.gov 202-225-4965

CA-15 Kevin Mullin D Legislative Director Eric Lukoff eric.lukoff@mail.house.gov 202-225-3531

CA-16 Anna Eshoo D Legislative Director Eric Henshall eric.henshall@mail.house.gov 202-225-8104

CA-19 Jimmy Panetta D Legislative Director Mark Dennin mark.dennin@mail.house.gov 202-225-2861

CA-21 Jim Costa D Legislative Director John Lynch john.lynch@mail.house.gov 202-225-3341

CA-25 Raul Ruiz D Legislative Director Erin Doty erin.doty@mail.house.gov 202-225-5330

CA-31 Grace Napolitano D Legislative Director Joseph Ciccone joseph.ciccone@mail.house.gov 202-225-5256

CA-32 Brad Sherman D Legislative Director Johan Propst johan.propst@mail.house.gov 202-225-5911

CA-33 Pete Aguilar D Legislative Director Elise Sugarman elise.sugarman@mail.house.gov 202-225-3201

CA-34 Jimmy Gomez D Legislative Director Ben Kane ben.kane@mail.house.gov 202-225-6235

CA-35 Norma Torres D Legislative Director Serena Gobbi serena.gobbi@mail.house.gov 202-225-6161

CA-38 Linda Sanchez D Chief of Staff Ricky Le r.le@mail.house.gov 202-225-6676

CA-39 Mark Takano D Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director Justin Maturo justin.maturo@mail.house.gov 202-225-2305

CA-42 Robert Garcia D Legislative Director Andrew Bower andrew.bower@mail.house.gov 202-225-7924

CA-43 Maxine Waters D Chief of Staff Stephanie Moore stephanie.moore@mail.house.gov 202-225-2201

CA-49 Mike Levin D Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director Faith Williams faith.williams@mail.house.gov 202-225-3906

CA-50 Scott Peters D Legislative Director Adam Taylor adam.taylor@mail.house.gov 202-225-0508

CA-51 Sara Jacobs D Legislative Director Brandon Mendoza brandon.mendoza@mail.house.gov 202-225-2040

CA-52 Juan Vargas D Chief of Staff Larry Cohen larry.cohen@mail.house.gov 202-225-8045

CO-01 Diana Degette D Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director Chris Schloesser chris.schloesser@mail.house.gov 202-225-4431

CO-06 Jason Crow D Legislative Director John Brodtke john.brodtke@mail.house.gov 202-225-7882

CO-07 Brittany Pettersen D Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director Adam Finkel adam.finkel@mail.house.gov 202-225-2645

CO-08 Yadira Caraveo D Legislative Director Ben Harrison benjamin.harrison@mail.house.gov 202-225-5625

CT-01 John Larson D Legislative Director Mike Dunn mike.dunn@mail.house.gov 202-225-2265

CT-02 Joe Courtney D Legislative Director Maria Costigan maria.costigan@mail.house.gov 202-225-2076

CT-03 Rosa DeLauro D Legislative Director Jack Rayburn jack.rayburn@mail.house.gov 202-225-3481

CT-04 Jim Himes D Legislative Director Hannah Aiken hannah.aiken@mail.house.gov 202-225-5541

DE-01 Lisa Blunt Rochester D Chief of Staff Jacqueline Sanchez jacqueline.a.sanchez@mail.house.gov 202-225-4165

FL-09 Darren Soto D Legislative Director Nicole McLaren nicole.mclaren@mail.house.gov 202-225-9889

FL-14 Kathy Castor D Legislative Director Nora Blalock nora.blalock@mail.house.gov 202-225-3376

FL-20 Sheila Cherfilus-McCormickD Chief of Staff Naomie Pierre-Louis naomie.pierre-louis@mail.house.gov 202-225-1313

FL-23 Jared Moskowitz D Legislative Director Clare Plassche clare.plassche@mail.house.gov 202-225-3001

FL-25 Debbie Wasserman Schultz D Legislative Director Samantha Price samantha.price@mail.house.gov 202-225-7931

GA-02 Sanford Bishop D Legislative Director/Counsel Julian Johnson julian.johnson@mail.house.gov 202-225-3631

GA-07 Lucy McBath D Chief of Staff Rebecca Walldorff rebecca.walldorff@mail.house.gov 202-225-4501

GA-13 David Scott D Legislative Director Christofer Horta christofer.horta@mail.house.gov 202-225-2939

IL-03 Delia Ramirez D Legislative Director Joicelynne Jackson joicelynne.jackson@mail.house.gov 202-225-5701

IL-04 Chuy Garcia D Legislative Director Tiana Thomas tiana.thomas@mail.house.gov 202-225-8203

IL-05 Mike Quigley D Legislative Director Charlie Chamness charles.chamness@mail.house.gov 202-225-4061

IL-08 Raja Krishnamoorthi D Chief of Staff Brian Kaissi brian.kaissi@mail.house.gov 202-225-3711

IL-10 Bradley Schneider D Legislative Director Tommy Brown tommy.brown@mail.house.gov 202-225-4835

IL-11 Bill Foster D Legislative Director Kim Soffen kimberly.soffen@mail.house.gov 202-225-3515

IL-14 Lauren Underwood D Legislative Director Brittany Hughes brittany.hughes@mail.house.gov 202-225-2976

IL-17 Eric Sorensen D Legislative Director Meryl Harold meryl.harold@mail.house.gov 202-225-5905

IN-01 Frank Mrvan D Legislative Director Jamie Spitz jamie.spitz@mail.house.gov 202-225-2461

IN-07 Andre Carson D Legislative Director/Counsel Andrea Martin andrea.martin@mail.house.gov 202-225-4011

KS-03 Sharice Davids D Chief of Staff Allison Sulier allison.teixeira@mail.house.gov 202-225-2865

KY-03 Morgan McGarvey D Legislative Director Mike Demakos michael.demakos@mail.house.gov 202-225-5401

LA-02 Troy Carter D Chief of Staff Chonya Davis Johnson chonya.johnson@mail.house.gov 202-225-6636

MA-01 Richard Neal D Legislative Director/Communications Director Jack Chamberland jack.chamberland@mail.house.gov 202-225-5601

MA-03 Lori Trahan D Legislative Director Elya Taichman elya.taichman@mail.house.gov 202-225-3411

MA-04 Jake Auchincloss D Legislative Director Jess Wysocky jess.wysocky@mail.house.gov 202-225-5931

MA-05 Katherine Clark D Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director Steve Thornton steve.thornton@mail.house.gov 202-225-2836

MA-06 Seth Moulton D Chief of Staff Rick Jakious rick.jakious@mail.house.gov 978-531-1669

MA-08 Stephen Lynch D Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director Bruce Fernandez bruce.fernandez@mail.house.gov 202-225-8273

MA-09 Bill Keating D Legislative Director Ryan Maddock ryan.maddock@mail.house.gov 202-225-3111

MD-02 Dutch Ruppersberger D Legislative Director David Heitlinger david.heitlinger@mail.house.gov 202-225-3061

MD-03 John Sarbanes D Legislative Director Katie Teleky kathleen.teleky@mail.house.gov 202-225-4016

MD-05 Steny Hoyer D Chief of Staff Alexis Covey-Brandt alexis.covey-brandt@mail.house.gov 202-225-4131

MD-07 Kweisi Mfume D Legislative Director Abigail Cipparone abigail.cipparone@mail.house.gov 202-225-4741

ME-01 Chellie Pingree D Legislative Director Evan Johnston evan.johnston@mail.house.gov 202-225-3481

ME-02 Jared Golden D Legislative Director Eric Kanter eric.kanter@mail.house.gov 202-225-6306

MI-03 Hillary Scholten D Legislative Director/Deputy Chief of Staff Andrew Orlebeke andrew.orlebeke@mail.house.gov 202-225-3831

MI-06 Debbie Dingell D Chief of Staff Dan Black dan.black@mail.house.gov 202-225-4071

MI-07 Elissa Slotkin D Legislative Director Danielle Most danielle.most@mail.house.gov 202-225-4872

MI-08 Dan Kildee D Chief of Staff Mitchell Rivard mitchell.rivard@mail.house.gov 202-225-3611

MI-11 Haley Stevens D Legislative Director Liam Steadman liam.steadman@mail.house.gov 202-225-8171

MI-13 Shri Thanedar D Legislative Director/Chief of Staff Chi Chukwuka chi.chukwuka@mail.house.gov 202-225-5802

MN-02 Angie Craig D Legislative Director Skylar Borchardt skylar.borchardt@mail.house.gov 202-225-2271

MN-03 Dean Phillips D Legislative Director Trey Webster trey.webster@mail.house.gov 202-225-2871

MP-AL Gregorio Sablan D Legislative Director Herb Yamada herb.yamada@mail.house.gov 202-225-2646

MS-02 Bennie Thompson D Chief of Staff Timla Washington twashington@mail.house.gov 202-225-5876

NC-01 Don Davis D Legislative Director Delia Kashat delia.kashat@mail.house.gov 202-225-3101

NC-06 Kathy Manning D Legislative Director Dan Marrow daniel.marrow@mail.house.gov 202-225-3065

NC-12 Alma Adams D Deputy Chief of Staff/Communications Director Sam Spencer sam.spencer@mail.house.gov 704-344-9950

NC-13 Wiley Nickel D Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director Rachel Kline rachel.kline@mail.house.gov 202-225-4531

NC-14 Jeff Jackson D Legislative Director/Senior Adviser Brian Duckworth brian.duckworth@mail.house.gov 202-225-5634

NJ-01 Donald Norcross D Legislative Director Ed Kaczmarski ed.kaczmarski@mail.house.gov 202-225-6501

NJ-05 Josh Gottheimer D Chief of Staff Chelsea Brossard chelsea.brossard@mail.house.gov 202-225-4465

NJ-06 Frank Pallone D Legislative Director James Johnson james.johnson@mail.house.gov 202-225-4671

NJ-08 Rob Menendez D Legislative Director Alexandria Musser alexandria.musser@mail.house.gov 202-225-7919

NJ-09 Bill Pascrell D Legislative Director Dylan Sodaro dylan.sodaro@mail.house.gov 202-225-5751

NJ-10 Donald Payne D Legislative Director Nawaid Ladak nawaid.ladak@mail.house.gov 202-225-3436

NJ-11 Mikie Sherrill D Legislative Director/Counsel Blaine Boyd blaine.boyd@mail.house.gov 202-225-5034

NJ-12 Bonnie Watson Coleman D Legislative Director Brad Korten brad.korten@mail.house.gov 202-225-5801

NM-01 Melanie Stansbury D Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director Ian Fluellen ian.fluellen@mail.house.gov 202-225-6316

NM-02 Gabe Vasquez D Legislative Director Austin Yager austin.yager@mail.house.gov 202-225-2365

NM-03 Teresa Leger Fernandez D Legislative Director Elizabeth Arevalo elizabeth.arevalo@mail.house.gov 202-225-6190

NY-05 Gregory Meeks D Legislative Director Megan Hannigan megan.hannigan@mail.house.gov 202-225-3461

NY-06 Grace Meng D Legislative Director Mark Olson mark.olson@mail.house.gov 202-225-2601

NY-08 Hakeem Jeffries D Legislative Director/Policy Counsel Zack Lobel zachary.lobel@mail.house.gov 202-225-5936

NY-12 Jerrold Nadler D Legislative Director Drew Heineman andrew.heineman@mail.house.gov 202-225-5635

NY-13 Adriano Espaillat D Legislative Director Monica Garay monica.garay1@mail.house.gov 202-225-3481

NY-15 Ritchie Torres D Legislative Director Zach Grossman zach.grossman@mail.house.gov 202-225-4361

NY-16 Jamaal Bowman D Legislative Director Rajiv Sicora rajiv.sicora@mail.house.gov 202-225-2464

NY-18 Pat Ryan D Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director Kana Smith kana.smith@mail.house.gov 202-225-5614

NY-20 Paul Tonko D Legislative Director Emily Silverberg emily.silverberg@mail.house.gov 202-225-5076

NY-25 Joseph Morelle D Legislative Director Jo Stiles jo.stiles@mail.house.gov 202-225-3615

NY-26 Brian Higgins D Legislative Director Lyndsey Barnes lyndsey.barnes@mail.house.gov 202-225-3306

OH-01 Greg Landsman D Legislative Director Dominque Wardell dominque.wardell@mail.house.gov 202-225-2216

OH-03 Joyce Beatty D Legislative Director/Counsel Nick Semanko nicholas.semanko@mail.house.gov 202-225-4324

OH-13 Emilia Sykes D Legislative Director Gordon Holzberg gordon.holzberg@mail.house.gov 202-225-6265

OR-01 Suzanne Bonamici D Legislative Director/Counsel Josh Izaak josh.izaak@mail.house.gov 202-225-0855

OR-04 Val Hoyle D Legislative Director Bobby Puckett bobby.puckett@mail.house.gov 202-225-6416

OR-06 Andrea Salinas D District Scheduler/Press Assistant Lily Morehead lily.morehead@mail.house.gov 202-225-5643

PA-02 Brendan Boyle D Legislative Director Gianluca Nigro gianluca.nigro@mail.house.gov 202-225-6111

PA-06 Chrissy Houlahan D Legislative Director Kat Cosgrove kat.cosgrove@mail.house.gov 202-225-4315

PA-07 Susan Wild D Legislative Director Carissa Bunge carissa.bunge@mail.house.gov 202-225-6411

PA-08 Matt Cartwright D Legislative Director Rachel Cohen rachel.cohen@mail.house.gov 202-225-5546

PA-17 Chris Deluzio D Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director Christopher Jerrolds christopher.jerrolds@mail.house.gov 202-225-2301

RI-02 Seth Magaziner D Legislative Director Emily Mercado emily.mercado@mail.house.gov 202-225-2735

SC-06 Jim Clyburn D Chief of Staff Yebbie Watkins yebbie.watkins@mail.house.gov 202-226-3210

TN-09 Steve Cohen D Legislative Director Reisha Buster reisha.buster@mail.house.gov 202-225-3265

TX-07 Lizzie Fletcher D Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director Ben Jackson ben.jackson@mail.house.gov 202-225-2571

TX-20 Joaquin Castro D Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director Sid Ravishankar sid.ravishankar@mail.house.gov 202-225-5021

TX-28 Henry Cuellar D Legislative Director Patrick O'Connor patrick.oconnor2@mail.house.gov 202-225-3481

TX-32 Colin Allred D Legislative Director Whitley O'Neal whitley.oneal@mail.house.gov 202-225-2231



TX-33 Marc Veasey D Legislative Director Luke Dube luke.dube@mail.house.gov 202-225-9897

TX-34 Vicente Gonzalez D Legislative Director Chandler Mills chandler.mills@mail.house.gov 202-225-2531

TX-35 Greg Casar D Legislative Director Ann Oliveira ann.oliveira@mail.house.gov 202-225-5645

TX-37 Lloyd Doggett D Senior Adviser/Digital Director Sebastian de la Pena sebastian.delapena@mail.house.gov 202-225-4865

VA-03 Bobby Scott D Legislative Director Paige Schwartz paige.schwartz@mail.house.gov 202-225-8351

VA-08 Don Beyer D Legislative Director Kate Schisler kate.schisler@mail.house.gov 202-225-4376

VA-10 Jennifer Wexton D Legislative Director Chris Katson chris.katson@mail.house.gov 202-225-5136

VA-11 Gerry Connolly D Legislative Director Collin Davenport collin.davenport@mail.house.gov 202-225-1492

VI-AL Stacey Plaskett D Legislative Director Jeff Nowill jeffrey.nowill@mail.house.gov 202-225-1790

WA-02 Rick Larsen D Legislative Director J.Z. Golden j.z.golden@mail.house.gov 202-225-2605

WA-03 Marie Gluesenkamp Perez D Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director Emily Kolano emily.kolano@mail.house.gov 202-225-3536

WA-06 Derek Kilmer D Legislative Director Heather Painter heather.painter@mail.house.gov 202-225-5916

WA-07 Pramila Jayapal D Legislative Director Jennifer Chan jennifer.chan@mail.house.gov 202-225-3106

WA-08 Kim Schrier D Legislative Director Jennifer Cash jennifer.cash@mail.house.gov 202-225-7761

WA-09 Adam Smith D Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director Connor Stubbs connor.stubbs@mail.house.gov 202-225-8901

WA-10 Marilyn Strickland D Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director Hector Colon hector.colon@mail.house.gov 202-225-9740

WI-04 Gwen Moore D Legislative Director Chris Goldson chris.goldson@mail.house.gov 202-225-4572


